
ASOM2025 - Sprint 2
Turnhout 26.4.2025

ASOM

Guido LENGES
OLV Eifel
Omloop : M Vet 40+
Afstand : 3720m

--/55 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Fabien PASQUASY 0:17:02
2. Michel BASTIN 0:17:48
3. Nick BARRABLE 0:17:58

1. 149 00:01:40 258m 6'28"/km
2. 155 00:00:53 00:02:33 100m 8'50"/km
3. 130 00:00:12 00:02:45 32m 6'15"/km
4. 150 00:01:23 00:04:08 86m 16'05"/km
5. 111 00:01:20 00:05:28 83m 16'04"/km
6. 113 00:00:43 00:06:11 76m 9'26"/km
7. 116 00:00:11 00:06:22 38m 4'49"/km
8. 117 00:00:30 00:06:52 78m 6'25"/km
9. 131 00:01:04 00:07:56 129m 8'16"/km

10. 112 00:00:23 00:08:19 48m 7'59"/km
11. 132 00:01:02 00:09:21 115m 8'59"/km
12. 58 00:00:21 00:09:42 81m 4'19"/km
13. 133 00:01:25 00:11:07 229m 6'11"/km
14. 122 00:01:29 00:12:36 262m 5'40"/km
15. 156 00:01:46 00:14:22 248m 7'07"/km
16. 124 00:00:26 00:14:48 52m 8'20"/km
17. 53 00:02:16 00:17:04 157m 14'26"/km
18. 55 00:00:29 00:17:33 43m 11'14"/km
19. 52 00:00:21 00:17:54 79m 4'26"/km
20. 57 00:00:11 00:18:05 57m 3'13"/km
21. 999 00:00:13 00:18:18 71m 3'03"/km
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